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

paneling, covered & open decks. A MUST SEE $1 73,500.
34 Newport St.-4 BR. 2 i> baths, loft, garage, dock on con¬
crete canal $158,500. .

328-30 East 1st St.-Oceanfront. 2 lots, 3 BR, 2 baths. A
GREAT BUY. ONLY $250,000.

1 12 Duplex -Oceanfront. 6 BR. 31 baths. fireplace$225.000.
510 East 1st St.- Oceanfront. 4 BR. 2 baths, furnished. GET
DETAILS ON THIS $97,500

Heal Estate Real Estate
WHAT A VIEWI Shell Point riverfront lot
for sale Possible mortgage available to
buyer. A discount for cash. 754-9494
Reduced.

FOR SALE BY OWNER. Lot 103x160 in
Wood Duck Retreat Paved street,
restricted, cable, perked Price $7,500
Call 842 5093

579-3599
island Realty of Ocean Isle
"Serving The South Brunswick Islands"
ENJOY THE VIEWS FROM
THESE WATERFRONT

PROPERTIES!
NEW LISTING-Large lot on ICW. Small home can be your vacation get away now.
Build your dream home later $1 19,900
REDUCED-Double waterway lot County water. 4 BR septic permit OIB mainland.
$85,000.
OCEANFRONT-5 BR. 3 baths. Furnished, decks, covered porches $219,900Other oceanfront homes from $175,000. Oceanfront condos from $109,900
SUNSET BEACH-Great inlet views. 3 BR. 2.5 baths, built for year 'round living.$199,000
NATURAL CANAL-Contemporary home Floating dock, gazebo 3 BR. 2 5 baths$124,900
CONCRETE CANAL-Prestigious executive home. Formal living room, formal
dining, den, game room.plus, plus, plus. ..Call for appt. $259,000 Many more canalhomes to chose from. Concrete canal lots from $65,000
HOLDEN BEACH-Lot overlooking waterway. $34,500
SOUNDFRONT CONDO projects with units beginning at $56,000 for 1 BRs,$63,000 for 2 BRs and $69,900 for 3 BRs.

An excellent selection of lots available on golf courses and in unrestricted
areas. Owner financing available on some lots. Call today to inquire.

Call or Write for a Free Rental and/or Sales Brochure
Suite 1 Ocean Isle Plaza, Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469

Jeff Leonard and Terry Barbee
Owners/Operators

Each office independetly owned and operated
. . ^ Ci<*V T».p PHUNSWICK FFAfQN

CAROLINA SHORES
Community pool, tennis, clubhouse

(Golf membership $300. No initiation fee at present)
Uniquely designed brick 2 BR. 2-bath home on 1 5th fwy. Great rm plan.SunSystem Solarium. Carol rm. Many windowed brkfst nook, isl range, Indry rm.Dbl Jacuzzi, solar pwrd water htr. Wood brning stove. HP/CAC. all appls. ? micro.Dbl. gar. breezeway. courtyd. Luxury-design features! $184,900.
Cozy, charming 3 BR, 2 baths, on 9th
fairway. Split-BR plan, screen porch,
deck, garage. Breezeway. courtyard.
FP, HP/CAC. All appliances +
microwave. Jacuzzi $129,500.

Well-designed brick 2-BR. 2 bath
home, lightly wooded site, LR/DR,
dinette, fam rm, laundry room, pantry,
fireplace. Garage. Well-landscaped 1
yr. Buyer's Warranty $119,900.

Fixer-Upper-3-BR. 2-bath older home. Great room plan, central heat, cent air
cond. large stone fireplace. 2 decks. Wooded lot $84,900.

SUNSET LAKES

Lakefront, 2-BR, 2-bath home. Carolina rm, Indry rm. Deck, stor bldg. FP (withinsert), HP/CAC. All appls ? micro. Over 1/2 acre with 120 ft. on Lake Medcalf.
Well-lndscped, many lovely old trees, dogwoods, azaleas, etc. Hurry' $109,900.

CALABASH ACRES

Cozy contemporary open, airy design 2-BR. 2-bath home. Loft master suite, bal¬
cony overlooking LR. Lndry rm. Large deck. HP/CAC, all appls Home beautifullyredecorated. Riverside community with boat ramp, fishing lakes $74,500.

CHOICE HOMES IN OTHER AREAS
Calabash-Persimmon Rd -Cedar 2- Carolina Cove-Thomasboro Rd. nearBR. 2-bath home. Calabash. Fam rm. Calabash. 3-BR, 2-bath home Split BRloft, eat-in kit. Extra rear rm poss office plan. Indry rm. front veranda, rear deck,

or BR. FP. HP/CAC. Large lot ..$76,900, garage. HP/CAC. all appls $69,900.
OCEAN FOREST

1983 Craftsman Country Manor. 3 RR, 2 baths, split bedroom Great room
screened porch, carport, central heat/central air, furn $68,000 $49,900.

BONAPARTE'S RETREAT

Bonaparte s rteireat berween Caiaoasti/iCVv. i960 Cuniessd, 3 BR, 2 uaiiis,Carolina rm, screened porch, furnished. Most appliances $38,908 $37,500.
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